Code of Student Senate Elections

The Code of Student Senate Elections will be used as a guideline for use in all Student Senate elections. All proposed changes to the Code of Student Senate Elections must be approved by the Student Senate. This Code will comply with the Student Senate Constitution and By-Laws.

The Code of Student Senate Elections was established with approval of the President of Mayville State University. The constitution/bylaws and any future amendments must be approved by the university president. The Code of Student Senate Elections is located within the Student Handbook on the MSU website.

Revised: January, 2015

Sponsor: Vice President for Student Affairs and Institutional Research